K.L.N.COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, POTTAPALAYAM
LIST OF MCA BOOK CDS/DVDS
S.NO.
CODE
NO.
TITLE OF THE CDs/DVDs AUTHOR
01 MCB001 Visual Basic 6 Programming(Bible)
Eric A.Smith,Valor
Whisler, & Hank
Marquis
02 MCB002
Teach Yourself Object Oriented Programming
with VB in 21 Days
SAMS (Techmedia)
03 MCB003 How Computer Works (Millennium Ed.) Techmedia
04 MCB004 Oracle 8i/The Complete Reference Loney
05 MCB005 MCSE:TCP/IP for NT 4 Study Guide BPB Publications
06 MCB006 Dreamlinux Techmedi
07 MCB007 C++ from scratch Jesse Liberty
08 MCB008
Operating Systems (Design and
Implementation) 2nd Ed.
Tanenbaum Andrew S,
Woodhull Albert S
09 MCB009 Developing SAP’s R/3 Applications BPB Publications
10 MCB010 C Unleashed  Techmedia
11 MCB011 Developing Power Builder 5  Appns. 4th Ed. Hatfield Bill
12 MCB012 Red Hat Linux 7 Unleashed (Disk1) Techmedia
13 MCB013 Mastering The Internet – 2nd Ed BPB
14 MCB014 Windows 98 The Complete Reference McGraw-Hill
15 MCB015 Client/Server Unleashed SAMS (Techmedia)
16 MCB016 How to C++ Techmedia
17 MCB017 Inside Adope Photoshop 6 Techmedia
18 MCB018 XML – Developer’s Handbook BPB Publications
19 MCB019 3ds max 4 Fundamentals Techmedia
20 MCB020 JavaScript Frentzen
21 MCB021 SQL Server 7 with VB6 Hands On BPB Publications
22 MCB022
Full-product 120-day evaluation version of
Microsoft Project 2000 to accompany Practical
Project Management
Ghattas McKee
23 MCB023 Using ActiveX Brian Farrar
24 MCB024 Practical ASP BPB Publications
25 MCB025 Adobe Illustrator 8.0 Techmedia
26 MCB026 Learn HTML on the Macintosh
Lawrence David, Mark
Dave
27 MCB027 MCSD – Visual C++ Desktop Appns Syngress/TMH
28 MCB028 MCSE: Proxy Server 2 Study Guide BPB Publications
29 MCB029 The Learning Guide to the Internet BPB Publications
30 MCB030 Java Script – ZONE Techmedia
31 MCB031 XML Step by Step Young Michael J
…..2
/ 2 /
S.NO.
CODE
NO.
TITLE OF THE CDs/DVDs AUTHOR
32 MCB032 Multimedia (Sound & Video) Lozano Jose
33 MCB033 JavaServer Pages Pekowsky Larne
34 MCB034
Building Intranets with internet information
Server and Front Page
Prima Publishing
35 MCB035 Flash 5 Magic with ActionScript Techmedia
36 MCB036 VBScript  Techmedia
37 MCB037
Teach yourself Oracle 8 Database Development
in 21 Days
SAMS Techmedia
38 MCB038 New Deal Office 3.0 QNX Complete Cyber Media
39 MCB039 Building Java Enterpreise Systems with J2EE Techmedia
40 MCB040 Multimedia (Making it Work) 4th Ed. Vaughan/TMH
41 MCB041 Using Oracle/8i Page William, et al.
42 MCB042 Visual Basic  6 Opera
43 MCB043
Corel Linux 602Pro PC Suite Latest Web
Development tools Internet Utilities (FREE
WARE SHARE WARE 200)
Chip Multimedia
44 MCB044 Mastering Visual Basic 6 BPB Publications
45 MCB045 Core Java 2 – Vol.1(Fundamentals)
Horstmann Cay S,
Cornell Gary
46 MCB046
Developing e-Commerce Site – An Integrated
Approach
Vivek Sharma, Rajiv
Sharma
47 MCB047
Visual Basic 6/ Desing, Specification, and
Objects
Hollis Billy S
48 MCB048 Java Techmedia
49 MCB049 C++ Program Design, 2/e
Cohoon James P,
Davidson Jack W
50 MCB050 JavaScript-Bible-3rd Ed. Danny Goodman
51 MCB051 Writing SAP ABAP/4 Programs Hoffman
52 MCB052
Data Warehousing with Microsoft SQL Server
7.0  Technical Reference
Sturm Jake
53 MCB053   Teach Yourself JAVA 2 Platform in 21 days Techmedia
54 MCB054 Java Script  Frentzen
55 MCB055 Mastering Cold Fusion 4.5 BPB  Publications
56 MCB056 Object Oriented Programming in Java Mitchell Waite
57 MCB057 Tricks of the Java Programming Gurus Sams .net
58 MCB058 Firewalls: A Complete Guide TMH
59 MCB059 Oracle 8i(Advanced PL/SQL Programming TMH
60 MCB060 Inside the Java Virtual Machine 2nd Ed. Venners Bill
61 MCB061 Oracle Allen
62 MCB062 Oracle (Designer Generation) TMH
63 MCB063 Starting an e-commerce Business for dummies Holden Greg
                                                                                                                                      ……3
/3/
S.NO.
CODE
NO.
TITLE OF THE CDs/DVDs AUTHOR
64 MCB064 Strategic–A Step by Step Approach to Strategic ----
65 MCB065
Distributed Com – Appn. Development Using
VB 6.0
Maloney Jim
66 MCB066 C++ Unleashed Techmedia
67 MCB067 Teach Yourself EMACS in 24 Hours Techmedia
68 MCB068 XML Step by Step Young Michael J
69 MCB069
Teach Yourself Microsoft Access 2000 in
21Days
SAMS Techmedia
70 MCB070 Visual J++ Trial Ed. Galgotia Publications
71 MCB071 Java 2 Platform Unleashed Techmedia
72 MCB072 The Learning Guide to the Internet BPB Publications
73 MCB073 Java Database Development TMH
74 MCB074 MCSE (Microsoft Certified Systems Engineer) TMH
75 MCB075 CCNP:Advanced Cisco Router Configuration BPB Publications
76 MCB076 Java Syngress/TMH
77 MCB077 Oracle 8 (PL/SQL Programming) Urman/TMH
78 MCB078 Practical Java Script Programming Hoque Reaz
79 MCB079 XML Unleashed Techmedia
80 MCB080 Learn Advanced Java Script Programming BPB Publications
81 MCB081 Ms Office 97 Unleashed Techmedia
82 MCB082 Teach Yourself Photoshop in 14 Days Techmedia
83 MCB083 Mastering Lotus Notes 4.5 BPB Publication
84 MCB084 Active Server Pages Solutions Coriolis(DreamtechPress)
85 MCB085 Java RMI: Remote Method Invocation Doning Bryan Troy
86 MCB086 Official Microsoft Intranet Solutions PHI
87 MCB087
Distributed COM Application Development
Using VB 6.0
Maloney Jim
88 MCB088
MCSE Readiness Review(Exam 70-
058:Networking Essentials
Semick James
89 MCB089 Ms SQL Server 7 Administrator’s Guide BPB Publications
90 MCB090 Using HTML 4, XML and Java 1.2
Ladd Eric and O’Donnell
Jim, et al.
91 MCB091
Digital Image Processing (A Practical
Introduction Using Java)
Efford Nick
92 MCB092 Instant Java Servlets Hanna Phil
93 MCB093 Enterprise Java Beans Valesky Tom
94 MCB094 Mastering JavaBeans BPB Publications
95 MCB095 Electronic Commerce 2nd Ed. Loshin Pete,Murphy Paul
96 MCB096 Mega Web Directory 2nd Ed. QUE Corpn.
97 MCB097 DB2 Universal Database Sanders
                                                                                                                                      ……4
/4/
S.NO. CODE TITLE OF THE CDs/DVDs AUTHOR
NO.
98 MCB098 Multimedia ( Making it Work ) 4th Ed. Vaughan
99 MCB099 Office 2000 The Complete Reference Nelson/TMH
100 MCB100 Teach Yourself C++ in 24 Hrs Techmedia
101 MCB101 Developing COM/Activex Components Techmedia
102 MCB102 Teach Yourself XML Bryant Cottrell Stephanie
103 MCB103 Java Server Pages Pekowsky Larne
104 MCB104 Visual J++  Galgotia Publications
105 MCB105 Word 2000 The Complete Reference Syngress
106 MCB106 Access 2000 The Complete Reference Andersen
107 MCB107 Mastering XML BPB Publications
108 MCB108 MCSE:SQL Server 7 BPB Publications
109 MCB109 Windows 95/NT 4 Programming with MFC
Norton Peter/Rob
Mcgregor
110 MCB110 Java Design 2nd Ed.
Coad Peter, Mayfield
Mark
111 MCB111 Oracle 8 The Complete Reference TMH
112 MCB112 An Embedded Software Primer Simon David E
113 MCB113 Internet & World Wide Web-How to Program Deitel,Deitel & Nieto
114 MCB114 Corba with XML BPB Publications
115 MCB115 The Complete Java 2 BPB Publications
116 MCB116 Unix Unleashed Techmedia
117 MCB117 Linux Unleashed Techmedia
118 MCB118 VC++,Com and Beyond BPB Publications
119 MCB119 Multimedia (Making it Work) Vaughan
120 MCB120 Visual Basic 6 The Complete Reference Jerke
121 MCB121 Red Hat Linux 7 Unleashed Disk 3 Techmedia
122 MCB122 HTML Black Book Coriolis
123 MCB123 Mastering Visual Basics 6 BPB Publications
124 MCB124 Visual Basic 6 (Programming) Bible Smith Eric A Etc.
125 MCB125 Red Hat Linux The Complete Reference Petersen
126 MCB126 Mastering AutoCAD 2002 BPB Publicatons
127 MCB127 Mastering Oracle 8i BPB Publications
128 MCB128 Red Hat Linux 7.1 Disk 2 IDG Books Indis (P) Ltd.
129 MCB129 Red Hat Linux 7.1 Disk 2 IDG Books Indis (P) Ltd.
130 MCB130 Red Hat Linux (Administration Tools)Disc.1 Fisher
131 MCB131 Red Hat Linux (Administration Tools)Disc.2 Fisher
132 MCB132 Programming Ms Visual C++ 5th Ed. Microsoft Press
133 MCB133 Linux Unleashed 3rd Ed. Disk 1 Techmedia
134 MCB134 XML and Java Developing Web Applications Maruyama Hiroshi Etc.
135 MCB135 Mastering Red Hat Linux 7.1 BPB Publications
136 MCB136 World Wide Web Yellow Pages New Riders’ Official
….5
/5/
S.NO.
CODE
NO.
TITLE OF THE CDs/DVDs AUTHOR
137 MCB137 Visual Basic 6 The Complete Reference Jerke/TMH
138 MCB138 XML How to Program Deitel,Deitel,Nieto,Lin&Sadhu
139 MCB139
Windows 95/NT 4 Programming with
MFC
Norton Peter,Mcgregor Rob
140 MCB140
Introduction to Computers (Access 2000
Data Disk)
Norton Peter’s
141 MCB141 PC Graphics Unleashed SAMS
142 MCB142 Introduction to Information Technology Turban,Rainer,Potter
143 MCB143 GNU/Linux Application Programming Dream Tech
144 MCB144 Tally 7.2 Demo Tally,Power of Simplicity
145 MCB145
A First Course in Computer Programming
Using C
McGraw Hill
146 MCB146 Computer Organization and Design
Patterson David A,Hennessy
John L
147 MCB147
Cryptography in C and C++ (Software
Collection)
Apress
148 MCB148
IBM IT Service Mgt:Managing the
Business of IT
IBM
149 MCB149 Mastering Web Design BPB Publications
150 MCB150 Software Testing Tools Dreamtech
151 MCB151 Oracle 9i The Complete Reference Loney, Koch
152 MCB152 3ds max 7 Fundamentals Techmedia
153 MCB153 Computer Organization and Design 4th Ed.
Patterson,David
A,Hennessy,John L
154 MCB154 CCNP 3:Multilayer Switching  Pearson
155 MCB155 3ds max 7 Bible Murdock,Kelly L
156 MCB156 Visual Basic .6 Programming Black Book Dreamtech
157 MCB157 Flash  5 Mortier Shamms
158 MCB158 Photoshop Cs2 Romaniello Stephen
159 MCB159 Visual Basic.Net Programming Aitken Peter
160 MCB160
Introduction to Mass Communications
Disc 2 of 2
Baran Staley J
161 MCB161 Internet Business Models (Teledesic Case) Eisenmann Thomas R
162 MCB162
Programming Microsoft Visual Basic.Net
Ver.2003
Microsoft
163 MCB163 Multimedia Graphics
Fernandez-Elias Leony ,
Villamil John
164 MCB164
Internet & World Wide Web How to
Program 3rd Ed.
Deitel, Deitel & Goldberg
165 MCB165 Java How to Program 6th Ed. Deitel & Deitel
                                                                                                                                        …6
/6/
S.NO.
CODE
NO.
TITLE OF THE CDs/DVDs AUTHOR
166 MCB166
Visual Basic .Net Programming Block
Book
Holzner Steven
167 MCB167
Ms Office (Ms Office System Developer
Kit 2003)
Microsoft
168 MCB168 Learn Ms Visual C++ 6.0 Now Microsoft Press
169 MCB169 J2EE Architecture
Kumar,Sangeetha
Subrahmanya
170 MCB170 Oracle 9i Instant PL/SQL Scripts Loney
171 MCB171
Programming the Web Using Visual
Studio .NET
Mereer Dave
172 MCB172 VB.NET Syngress
173 MCB173
Developing Java Enterprise Applications
2nd Ed.
Asbury Stephen,WeinerScot R
174 MCB174 VC++, Com and Beyond BPB Publications
175 MCB175 C How to Pgm.(Ms Visual C++6.0)4th Ed. Deitel, Deitel
176 MCB176 Computer Organization and Design 4th Ed.
Patterson David A, Hennessy
John L
177 MCB177 Computer Organization and Design 4th Ed.
Patterson David A, Hennessy
John L
178 MCB178 Computer Organization and Design 4th Ed.
Patterson David A, Hennessy
John L
179 MCB179 Migrating to Linux or Aix from Solaris OS IBM/Red books
180 MCB180 Adobe Flex 2.0 Windows (Beta 1) Adobe
181 MCB181 Java Servlets and JSP Murach
182 MCB182 Linux Network Security  Smith Peter G
183 MCB183
Visual Basic .Net Programming(Black
Book)
Holzner Steven
184 MCB184 Director 8.5 Studio SPD
185 MCB185 Enterprise Web Services Security
Hollar Rickland, Murphy
Richard
186 MCB186
Windows XP  Professional (Configuring
and Troubleshoorting)
SPD
187 MCB187 A Developer’s Guide to Network Security
Conway Richard and
Cordingley Julian
188 MCB188
Intn. to Probability and Statistics for
Engineers and Scientists (3rd Ed.)
Ross Sheldon M
189 MCB189
Insight into Data Mining (Theory and
Practice)
Soman K P,Shyam Diwakar,
Ajay V
190 MCB190 Data Mining Roiger/Geatz
191 MCB191
The Linux TCP/IP Stack: Networking for
Embedded Systems
Herbert Thomas F
                                                                                                                                        …..7
/ 7 /
S.NO.
CODE
NO.
TITLE OF THE CDs/DVDs AUTHOR
192 MCB192
Linux and Windows Platforms (Kick-start
your Java appns:Software for rapid results
IBM
193 MCB193
Creating Games in C++ (A Step by Step
Guide)
Pearson
194 MCB194 The Linux Enterprise Cluster SPD
195 MCB195 COM/DCOM Unleashed Techmedia
196 MCB196
An Intn. to IBM Rational Appn.
Developer
SPD/IBM
197 MCB197 Complete CL-4th Ed. SPD
198 MCB198 E-Commerce Pgm. With ASP in 21 Days Techmedia
199 MCB199 Mastering Java 2 (J2SE 1.4) BPB
200 MCB200 PHP 5.1 for Beginners Bayross Ivan, Sharnam Shah
201 MCB201 Visual Basic 6 Techmedia
202 MCB202 SQL The Complete Reference – 2nd Ed. Groff
203 MCB203 C Projects BPB Publications
204 MCB204
Java Server Programming (Black Book)
(J2EE 1.4)
Dreamtech
205 MCB205 Software Project Mgt. Coriolis
206 MCB206 Java 6 Pgm. (Black Book) Holzner Steven  Etc.
207 MCB207
Java Server Programming (Black Book)
(J2EE 1.4)
Dreamtech
208 MCB208
Effective Methods for Software Testing-
3rd Ed.
Perry Wiliam E
209 MCB209 Mastering Maya 7 Wiley
210 MCB210 Java Web Services & Architecture
Mathew Stevens,Tyagi
McGovern
211 MCB211 Intn. to SQL – 4th Ed. Lans der van Rick F
212 MCB212 C# An Object Oriented Approach Xavier C
213 MCB213 JavaScript Bible-6th Ed. Wiley
214 MCB214 Project Professional 2003 Ms Office Microsoft
215 MCB215
Microsoft SQL Server 7 Administrator’s
Guide
BPB Publications
216 MCB216
Web Enabled Commercial Appns.
Development Using Java2
BPB Publications
217 MCB217 Enterprise JavaBeans Valesky Tom
218 MCB218 Computer Organization and Design
Patterson David A,Hennessy
John L
219 MCB219 Java How to Pgm.-2nd Ed. Deitel & Deitel
220 MCB220 Multimedia Graphics
Villamil John,Leony
Fernandez-Elias
221 MCB221 Java How to Pgm.-3rd Ed. Deitel&Deitel
                                                                                                                                    …..8
/ 8 /
S.NO.
CODE
NO.
TITLE OF THE CDs/DVDs AUTHOR
222 MCB222 Pgm. in Ansi C – 5th Ed. Balagurusamy E
223 MCB223 UML 2 Toolkit Eriksson Erik Hans
224 MCB224 Java How to Pgm. Deitel & Deitel
225 MCB225
Internet & World Wide Web(How to
Pgm.) 3rd Ed.
Deitel,Deitel & Goldberg
226 MCB226 Pgm. Windows-5th Ed. Microsoft Press
227 MCB227 Data Warehouse Lifecycle Toolkit Wiley
228 MCB228 SQL Server 2000 Microsoft
229 MCB229 SQL Server 2000 Microsoft
230 MCB230 Internet & World Wide Web How to Pgm. Deitel,Deitel & Nieto
231 MCB231 .Net Game Pgm. With Directx 9.0
Lobao Sanstos Alexandre &
Hatton Ellen
232 MCB232 Self Assessment Library 2.0  Robbins Stephen P
233 MCB233 Computer Organization and Design
Patterson David A,Hennessy
John L
234 MCB234 Data Modeler AllFusion, Erwin
235 MCB235 Java How to Pgm.-5th Ed. Deitel & Deitel
236 MCB236 Core Java 2 – Vol.II
Horstmann Cay S, Cornell
Gary
237 MCB237 UML 2 Toolkit Eriksson Hans-Erik
238 MCB238 Java Servlet Programming-Bible Suresh Rajagopalan, Rajamani
239 MCB239 Programming ADO Microsoft
240 MCB240 Software Testing Tools Dreamtech
241 MCB241 Visual Basic 6 Pgm.-Bible
Smit,Eric A, Whisler Valor , &
Marquis Hank
242 MCB242 Java Design 2nd ed. Coad Peter, May field Mark
243 MCB243 Enterprise Java Beans Valesky Tom
244 MCB244 Power Builder 5 – A Developer Guide McClanahan David
245 MCB245
Java 2 Servelets/Swing & Java Beans
Pgm. – Black Book
Coriolis
246 MCB246 Oracle 8 Database Brown Lynwood
247 MCB247 An Embedded Software Primer Simon David E
248 MCB248 Project 2007 Bible Marmel Elaine
249 MCB249 An Embedded Software Primer Simon David E
250 MCB250
CCNA (Cisco Certified Network
Associate) 6th Ed.
Wiley
251 MCB251
Intn. to Embedded Microcomputer
Systems
Valvano, Jonathan W
252 MCB252
Neural Networks, Fuzzy, Logic, and
Genertic Algorithms
Vijayalakshmi Pai G.A.,
Rajasekaran S
                                                                                                                                         ….9
/ 9 /
S.NO.
CODE
NO.
TITLE OF THE CDs/DVDs AUTHOR
253 MCB253 Visual Basic 6 The Complete Reference Jerke
254 MCB254
Web Enabled Commercial Appns.
Development using HTML,DHTML,
JavaScript, Perl CGI (3rd RED.)
BPB Publications
255 MCB255 Ms. ASP.Net   Step-by-Step Duthie Andrew G
256 MCB256 Computer Organization & Design–4th Ed.
Patterson David A, Hennessy
John L
257 MCB257 UML 2 Toolkit Eriksson Hans-Erik
258 MCB258 C How to Pgm. – 6th Ed. Deitel H M , Deitel P J
259 MCB259 Programming in Ansi C – 5th Ed. Balagurusamy E
260 MCB260 Programming in Ansi C – 5th Ed. Balagurusamy E
261 MCB261 XML How to Pgm.
Deitel,Deitel,Nieto,Lin &
Sadhu
262 MCB262 UML 2 Toolkit Eriksson Hans-Erik
263 MCB263 Programming in Ansi C – 5th Ed. Balagurusamy E
264 MCB264 UML 2 Toolkit Eriksson Hans-Erik
265 MCB265 Programming in Ansi C – 5th Ed. Balagurusamy E
266 MCB266
Java 2 (Sun Certified Programmer &
Developer for Java 2
Dreamtech
267 MCB267 J2EE Architecture
Kumar,Sangeetha,
Subrahmanya
268 MCB268 The 8051 Microcontroller Kenneth Ayala
269 MCB269 C++ Standard Library Practical Tips Reese Creg
270 MCB270 SQL Server 2005 for Develpers Ericsson Robert, Cline Jason
271 MCB271 Project Server 2003 Microsoft
272 MCB272 Project Management – 6th Ed.
Meredith Jack R, Mantel
Samuel Jr.
273 MCB273 Project Server 2003 Microsoft
274 MCB274 DerivaGem Software Hull, John C
275 MCB275 Programming in Ansi C – 5th Ed. Balagurusamy E
276 MCB276 C++ How to Pgm. Deitel P J, Deitel H M
277 MCB277 Windows Vista
Bott Ed., Carl Siechert and
Craig Stinson
278 MCB278
Lab Manual for Data Structures Through
Java
Muniaswamy V V
279 MCB279 Multimedia Databases Dunckley Lynne
280 MCB280 Microsoft Project 2000 Microsoft
281 MCB281 Data Structures through C++ Yeshavant Kanetkar
282 MCB282 Oracle Database PHP Web Pgm. TMH
283 MCB283 Windows Server 2008
Russel Charlie, Crawford
Sharon
                                                                                                                                       ….10
/ 10 /
S.NO.
CODE
NO.
TITLE OF THE CDs/DVDs AUTHOR
284 MCB284
Neural Networks, Fuzzy, Logic, and
Genertic Algorithms
Vijayalakshmi Pai G A,
Rajasekaran S
285 MCB285 Gate 2009 --
286 MCB286
Microprocessor Architecture, Pgm., and
Appns. With the 8085
Ramesh Gaonkar
287 MCB287 Java How to Pgm.-7th Ed.(Linux Version) Deitel & Deitel
288 MCB288
Java How to Pgm.-7th Ed.(Windows
Version)
Deitel & Deitel
289 MCB288 Multimedia and Web Design Vikas Gupta
290 MCB290 J2EE Architecture
Kumar,Sangeetha,
Subrahmanya
291 MCB290 Ms.ADO.Net 2.0 – Step by Step Riordan Rebecca M
292 MCB292 Ms.Office Project 2003 (Step by Step) Johnson Timothy
293 MCB293 Windows Vista Step by Step Cox Joyce, Preppernau Joan
294 MCB294 Microsoft VB Script (Step by Step) Wilson Ed.
295 MCB295 JavaScript (Step by Step) Suehring Steve
296 MCB296 Windows Server 2008 Security Johanson Jesper M,
297 MCB297 HTML and XHTML Step by Step Wempen Faithe
298 MCB298 SQL Server 2005 Analysis Services Jacobson Reed, Misner Stacia
299 MCB299
Managing Your Projects Sucessfully with
Microsoft Project
Biafore Bonnie
300 MCB300 Practical ASP BPB Publications
301 MCB301 Practical ASP BPB Publications
302 MCB302
Effective Methods for Software Testing-
3rd Ed.
Perry, William E
303 MCB303 Java How to Pgm.-8th Ed. Deitel Paul, Deitel Harvey
304 MCB304 Mastering UML with Rational Rose Wiley
305 MCB305
The United Modeling Language Reference
Manual-2nd Ed.
Rumbaugh James Etc.,
306 MCB306 Flash CS4 Bible (Professional) Reinhardt Robert, Dowd Snow
307 MCB307 UML 2 Toolkit Eriksson, Hans Erik
308 MCB308 Teach Yourself Ajax, JavaScript and PHP SAMS
309 MCB309 Digital Image Processing
Jayaraman S, Esakkirajan S,
Veerakumar T
310 MCB310
ASP.Net 3.5 (Covers C# and VB 2008
codes) Black Book
Dreamtech
311 MCB311 J2EE Architecture
Kumar,Sangeetha,
Subrahmanya
312 MCB312 Practical ASP BPB Publications
313 MCB313 Ms.SQL Server 2008 Veerman Erik, Teo Lachev
                                                                                                                                      …..11
/ 11 /
S.NO.
CODE
NO.
TITLE OF THE CDs/DVDs AUTHOR
314 MCB314
Numerical Methods with Computer
Programs in C++
Ghosh Pallab
315 MCB315 Computer Organization and Design-4th Ed.
Patterson David A, Hennessy
John L
316 MCB316
Essentials of Interactive Computer
Graphics
Sung Kelvin, Shirley Peter,
Baer Steven
317 MCB317 Nanocomputing
Sahni vishal, Goswami
Debabrata
318 MCB318 Data Structures through C Yeshvant Kanetkar
319 MCB319 Ms.Office Word 2003 (Step by Step) PHI
320 MCB320
Web Enabled Commercial Appns.
Development Using HTML,
DHTML,JavaScript,Perl CGI-3rd RED.
BPB Publications
321 MCB321
Professional Web Design Techniques &
Templates
Eccher Clint
322 MCB322
Visual Basic 6 Programming – Black
Book
Coriolis
323 MCB323
Probability and Statistics for Engineers-7th
ed.
Johnson Richard A
324 MCB324 Computer Organization and Design-4th Ed.
Patterson David A, Hennessy
John L
325 MCB325 Ms.Visual Basic 2008 (Step by Step) Helvorson Michael
326 MCB326 Windows Vista (Step by Step) Preppernau Joan, Cox Joyce
327 MCB327 C How to Pgm.- 6th Ed. Deitel P J , Deitel H M
328 MCB328 XML How to Pgm.
Deitel,Deitel,Nieto,Lin &
Sadhu
329 MCB328 Flash Professional CS5 Bible Perkins Todd
330 MCB330 Flash Professional CS5 Bible Perkins Todd
331 MCB331 Insight into Data Mining
Soman K P, Shyam Diwakar,
Ajay V
332 MCB332
Computer Graphics (Algorithms and
Implementations)
Mukherjee D.P., Debasish
Jana
333 MCB333 Classic Data Structures-2nd Ed.  Samanta Debasis
334 MCB334
Practical ASP.Net 3.5 Projects (For
Beginners)
SPD
335 MCB335
SCJP (Sun Certified Programmer for Java
6 )
Bates Sierra
336 MCB336 Lamp Programming (for Professionals) SPD
337 MCB337 Community Enterprise Operating System) Centos 5
338 MCB338 Information Systems Security Nina Godbole
339 MCB339 Embedded Systems Architecture Tammy Noergaard
                                                                                                                                       …12
/ 12 /
S.NO.
CODE
NO.
TITLE OF THE CDs/DVDs AUTHOR
340 MCB340 Network Analysis with Appns.-4th Ed. Stanley William D
341 MCB341 An Embedded Software Primer Simon David E
342 MCB342 Systems Analysis &Design Fundamentals Kock Ned
343 MCB343 Programming Ansi C Balagurusamy E
344 MCB344 Microprocessors and Microcontrollers Shah U S
345 MCB345
Software Testing (Principles and
Practices)
Naresh Chauhan
346 MCB346
PIC Microcontroller: An Introduction
Software and Hardware Intefracing
Huang Han-Way
347 MCB347 C Programming & Data Structures  Forouzan, Gilberg
348 MCB348 An Intro. to Network Pgm. with Java Graba Jan
349 MCB349 Measureup-Know what you know Pearson
350 MCB350
Grid Computing: A Practical Guide to
Technology and Applications
Ahmar Abbas
351 MCB351 Programming Windows-5th Ed. Dreamtech press
352 MCB352
Grid Computing: A Practical Guide to
Technology and Applications
Ahmar Abbas
353 MCB353 Programming Windows-5th Ed. Dreamtech press
354 MCB354
Grid Computing: A Practical Guide to
Technology and Applications
Ahmar Abbas
355 MCB355
Grid Computing: A Practical Guide to
Technology and Applications
Ahmar Abbas
356 MCB356 Programming Windows-5th Ed. Dreamtech press
357 MCB357
Grid Computing: A Practical Guide to
Technology and Applications
Ahmar Abbas
358 MCB358
Grid Computing: A Practical Guide to
Technology and Applications
Ahmar Abbas
359 MCB359
Computer Networks and Internets with
Internet Appns
Comer Douglas E, Narayanan
M S
360 MCB360
Oracle Database 10g Express Edition
PHP Web Programming
McGraw Hill
361 MCB361 VC++ Gems BPB Publications
362 MCB362 Programming Ms. ASP.Net 4 Dreamtech
363 MCB363 Programming Ms. Visual C++ (5th Ed.) Dreamtech
364 MCB364 Programming Ms. Visual C++ (5th Ed.) Dreamtech
365 MCB365 Programming Ms. Visual C++ (5th Ed.) Dreamtech
366 MCB366 Programming Ms. Visual C++ (5th Ed.) Dreamtech
367 MCB367 Programming Ms. Visual C++ (5th Ed.) Dreamtech
368 MCB368 Operating Systems –Design & Impltn. Tanenbaum Andrew S etc.
369 MCB369 Sun Certified Programmer for Java 6  Sierra Bates
370 MCB370 Soft Integration Cheng
371 MCB371 Ms-Silverlight 4 (Step by Step) Moroney Laurence
372 MCB372 ASP.NET 4.0 – Black Book Dreamtech
/13/
S.NO.
CODE
NO.
TITLE OF THE CDs/DVDs AUTHOR
373 MCB373 Software Engineering & Testing  AgarwalBB,Tayal SP,Gupta M
374 MCB374 Linux – Bible Negus Christoper
375 MCB375 C & Data Structures Dreamtech
376 MCB376
Embedded/Real-Time Systems:Concepts,
Design & Programming – Black Book
Dreamtech
377 MCB378
Computer Graphics – Multimedia &
Animation
Pakhira Malay K
378 MCB379 Programming Ms. Visual C++ (5th Ed.) Dreamtech
379 MCB380 Programming Windows (5th Ed.) Dreamtech
380 MCB381
Computer Graphics (Algorithms and
Implementations)
Kukherjee D P, Jana Debasish
381 MCB382 Virtual Reality Technology – 2nd Ed.
Burdea Grigore C, Philippe
Coiffet
382 MCB382 Software Testing – Pr. & Practices Naresh Chauhan
383 MCB383 VB.Net Prog., Black Book Black Book
384 MCB384 Fundamentals of Embedded Software Lewis D W
385 MCB385
Cloud Computing-Based Projects using
Distributed Architecture
Pranab Kumar Das Gupta
386 MCB386 Digital Image Processing Jayataman S etc.,
387 MCB387 Digital Principles and Design Donald
388 MCB388 IPhone and IPad App (24 Hour Trainer) Mishra
389 MCB389 Comp.Ref. – PC Hardware  Zacker
390 MCB390 Software Testing – Pr. & Practices Naresh Chauhan
391 MCB391 Computer Organization & Design Patterson D A
392 MCB392  Programming Visual C++ - 5th ed Microsoft
393 MCB393 Programming Windows – 5th ed., Microsoft
394 MCB394 Digital Design Morris Mano
395 MCB395 C How to Program – 6th ed Deitel & Deitel
396 MCB396 Software Testing Tools Dreamtech.
397 MCB397 Ql Macros –SPC Software for Excel
398 MCB398
Proceeding-38th Annual Intl.Symposium –
Computer Architecture (June 4-8,2011)
IEEE
399 MCB399
Computer Graphics Multimedia &
Animation
Malay.k.Pakhira
400 MCB400
Web Enabled Commercial Application
Development Using HTML, Java Script,
DHTML, & PHP 4th rev ed.
BPB Publications
401  MCB401 Insight Into Data Mining Soman K.P, Shyam Diwakar
402 MCB402 An Introductionto Network Prog with Java Jan Graba
403 MCB403
35th International Symposium on
Computer Architecture
IEEE
404 MCB404
Simulation Software and Models including
ithink, powersim and vensim Software
John. D.Sterman
S.NO. CODE
NO.
TITLE OF THE CDs/DVDs AUTHOR
405 MCB405 Software Engineering & Testing  AgarwalBB,Tayal SP,Gupta M
406 MCB406 Linux – Bible Negus Christoper
407 MCB407 C & Data Structures Dreamtech
K.L.N.College of Engineering, Pottapalayam – 630 611
MCA Education DVD/CD List
S.NO.
CODE
NO.
TITLE OF THE CDs/DVDs AUTHOR
01 MCE001 Windows 2000 Professional – Basic
Zenith Global Consultants
Ltd.(train2success.com)
02 MCE002
Windows 2000 Professional –
Intermediate
Zenith Global Consultants
Ltd.(train2success.com)
03 MCE003 Windows 2000 Professional – Advanced
Zenith Global Consultants
Ltd.(train2success.com)
04 MCE004 Windows 2000 Server Level 1 of 6
Zenith Global Consultants
Ltd.(train2success.com)
05 MCE005 Windows 2000 Server Level 2 of 6
Zenith Global Consultants
Ltd.(train2success.com)
06 MCE006 Windows 2000 Server Level 2 of 6
Zenith Global Consultants
Ltd.(train2success.com)
07 MCE007 Windows 2000 Server Level 4 of 6
Zenith Global Consultants
Ltd.(train2success.com)
08 MCE008 Windows 2000 Server Level 5 of 6
Zenith Global Consultants
Ltd.(train2success.com)
09 MCE009 Windows 2000 Server Level 6 of 6
Zenith Global Consultants
Ltd.(train2success.com)
10 MCE010 MS - FrontPage 2000 Level 1 of 2
Zenith Global Consultants
Ltd.(train2success.com)
11 MCE011 MS - FrontPage 2000 Level 2 of 2
Zenith Global Consultants
Ltd.(train2success.com)
12 MCE012 Learn Oracle 8i - DBA Level 1 of 4
Zenith Global Consultants
Ltd.(train2success.com)
13 MCE013 Oracle 8i - DBA Level 2 of 4
Zenith Global Consultants
Ltd.(train2success.com)
14 MCE014 Oracle 8i - DBA Level 3 of 4
Zenith Global Consultants
Ltd.(train2success.com)
15 MCE015 Oracle 8i - DBA Level 4 of 4
Zenith Global Consultants
Ltd.(train2success.com)
16 MCE016 Oracle 8i – Graphics Builder
Zenith Global Consultants
Ltd.(train2success.com)
17 MCE017 Oracle 8i – SQLJ
Zenith Global Consultants
Ltd.(train2success.com)
                                                                                                                                         …2
/ 2 /
S.NO.
CODE
NO.
TITLE OF THE CDs/DVDs AUTHOR
18 MCE018 Oracle 8i – SQL * Plus Level 1 of 2
Zenith Global Consultants
Ltd.(train2success.com)
19 MCE019 Oracle 8i – SQL * Plus Level 2 of 2
Zenith Global Consultants
Ltd.(train2success.com)
20 MCE020 Oracle 8i – PL/SQL
Zenith Global Consultants
Ltd.(train2success.com)
21 MCE021 Oracle 8i – Forms Level 1 of 3
Zenith Global Consultants
Ltd.(train2success.com)
22 MCE022 Oracle 8i – Forms Level 2 of 3
Zenith Global Consultants
Ltd.(train2success.com)
23 MCE023 Oracle 8i – Forms Level 3 of 3
Zenith Global Consultants
Ltd.(train2success.com)
24 MCE024 Adobe Photoshop 5.5 Basic
Zenith Global Consultants
Ltd.(train2success.com)
25 MCE025 Adobe Photoshop 5.5 Intermediate
Zenith Global Consultants
Ltd.(train2success.com)
26 MCE026 Adobe Photoshop 5.5 Advanced
Zenith Global Consultants
Ltd.(train2success.com)
27 MCE027 HTML/DHTML
Zenith Global Consultants
Ltd.(train2success.com)
28 MCE028 MS Project 98 Level 1 of 2
Zenith Global Consultants
Ltd.(train2success.com)
29 MCE029 MS Project 98 Level 2 of 2
Zenith Global Consultants
Ltd.(train2success.com)